
2022-2023 Illustration: Recommended Starting at SPU Freshman Year 
Year 1 Art 1105 01: Surface (5) 

 
(NOTE: Art Foundations can be taken in 
any sequence but should be completed 
one class per quarter in the first year.) 

Art 1106 Art Foundations 02: Space (5)  
 
Art 1205 Color (5)  
 
 
 

Art 1107 Art Foundations 03: Time (5) 
 
Art 1102 Drawing (5) 
 
 
 

Year 2  Art 3313 Illustration Figure Drawing (5)  
 
Art 2602 Monuments of World Art I (5) 
 

Art 3303 Illustration Figure Painting (3) 
 
Art 2603 Monuments of World Art II (5) 
 

Art 2102 Drawing Perspective & Design (5)  
 
Art 3200 Type Lab Intro to Type (3)  
 
 
 

Year 3 Art 3507 Illustration Digital (5) 
 
Art Electives (3-5) 
 

Art 3502 Illustration Image and Narration (5) 
 
Art 3610 History of GD/Illustration (5) 
 

Art 2502 Illustration (5) 
 
Art Electives (3-5) 
 

Year 4 Art 4501Professional Practices Illustration (5)  Art 4969 Senior Studio Illustration (3) 
 
 

Art 4898 Senior Capstone Illustration (3) 
 
 

 
Visual Communications: Recommended - Transfer Student with DTA  
*Courses taken at Community College prior to enrollment at SPU 

Year 1 & 2  
*Taken at 
Community 
College 

Art 1105 01: Surface (5)* 
 

Art 1106 Art Foundations 02: Space (5)* 
 
Art 1205 Color (5)* 

Art 1107 Art Foundations 03: Time (5)* 
 
 
 

Year 3  Art 3313 Illustration Figure Drawing (5)  
 
Art 3507 Illustration Digital (5) 
 
Art 3200 Type Lab Intro to Type (3)  
 

Art 3303 Illustration Figure Painting (3) 
 
Art 3502 Illustration Image and Narration (5) 
 
Art 3610 History of GD/Illustration (5) 
 

Art 1102 Drawing (5) 
 
Art 2502 Illustration (5) 
 
Art 2102 Drawing Perspective & Design (5)  
 
 

Year 4  Art 4501 Professional Practices Illustration (5)  
 
Art 2602 Monuments of World Art I (5) 
 
 

Art 4969 Senior Studio Practice Illustration (3) 
 
Art 2603 Monuments of World Art II (5) 
 
Art Electives (3-5) 
 

Art 4898 Senior Capstone Illustration (3) 
 
Art Electives (3-5) 
 

 


